2019 PVGXC Meet Schedule
	Date
	Meet
	Location
	Time

	Thursday, August 29
	Iowa City West
	Ashton CC Course in Iowa City
	TBA

	Saturday, September 7
	PV Challenge
	Crow Creek Park in Bettendorf
	8:30am

	Thursday, September 12
	Marshalltown Invite 
	MCC
	TBD

	Saturday, September 21
	Peoria Notre Dame
	Detweiller Park in Peoria, IL
	9:00 am

	Thursday, September 26
	Dubuque Sr Invite
	Dubuque Soccer Complex
	4:00 pm

	Saturday, September 28
	Steve Johnson XC Invite (Varsity)
	Wartburg College in Waverly
	10am (JV)
11:20 (Varsity)

	Thursday, October 3
	Iowa City High Invite 
	Ashton CC Course in Iowa City
	TBA

	Saturday, October 12
	Sterling Invite
	Sterling, IL
	9:00 am

	Thursday, October 17
	MAC
	Muscatine
	3:00 pm

	Thursday, October 24
	State Qualifying Meet
	Crow Creek Park in Bettendorf
	4:00 pm

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, November 2
	State
	Lakeside Golf Course in Fort Dodge
	11:00 am




